
List of confirmed Rhondda Railcard collection points: 

Local businesses/Organisa�ons: 

 

 

Local councillors:  

Ward Councillor Contact Address 
 Ystrad Rhondda  Councillor 

Emma Louise 
Dunning 
 

Emma.L.Dunning@rctcbc.gov.uk  
 

13-14 William 
Street, Ystrad, 
CF41 7QE.  

 Tonypandy Councillor 
Gareth Hughes 

gareth.w.hughes@rctcbc.gov.uk 9 Compton 
Road 
Tonypandy 
CF40 1BE 

Location  Venue Contact Address 

Treherbert The Old 
Library/Welcome 
to Our Woods 

info@welcometoourwoods.org  The Old Library 
Building  
 Bute Street 
Treherbert  
 Rhondda Cynon Taff  
 CF42 5NR UK  
 

 Treorchy Treorchy Library Treorchy.Library@rhondda-cynon-
taf.gov.uk 

Station Road, Town 
Centre, Treorchy, 
CF42 6NN 

 Treorchy RFC Eleanor.harris@btinternet.com  126 High St, Treorchy 
CF42 6PN 

 Treorchy Biz Club biztreorchy@gmail.com  181-183 High 
Street, Treorchy. CF42 
6NU. 

 Cwmparc Cwmparc 
Community 
Centre 

jj.cwmparc@gmail.com 
01443 772044 

Parc Hall, Park Road, 
Treorchy, CF42 6LD 

 Pentre Canolfan Pentre canolfanpentreteam@outlook.com 78 Llywellyn Street, 
Tonypandy, CF41 7BS. 

 Pentre Greenfield Pub 
and Restaurant  

Owned by Cllr Emma Dunning  
Emma.L.Dunning@rctcbc.gov.uk  

13-14 William Street, 
Ystrad, CF41 7QR 

 Tonypandy Tonypandy 
Library 

Tonypandy.Library@rctcbc.gov.uk De Winton Street, 
Tonypandy CF40 2QZ 

 Porth Porth Library Porth.Library@rctcbc.gov.uk Porth Plaza, Porth, 
CF39 9PG. 

 Trehafod Rhondda 
Heritage Park 

01443 687057 Lewis Merthyr 
Colliery, Coed Cae 
Road , Trehafod,  CF37 
2NP  
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Ward Councillor Contact Address 
 Porth Councillor Ros 

Davis 
Councillor 

Ros.Davis@rctcbc.gov.uk 15 Davies 
Street, Porth, 
CF39 0DB 

 

Elected representatives: 

Region/Area Representative Contact Address 
 Rhondda- 

Tonypandy 
Chris Bryant MP Garethw.hughes@parliament.uk 

01443 442521 
9 Compton 
Road 
Tonypandy 
CF40 1BE 

 Treorchy Buffy Williams MS Buffy.Williams@senedd.wales 76 Bute street 
Treorchy 
RCT 
CF42 6AH 
 

 

Housing associa�ons: 

Location Organisation Contact Address 
 Rhondda wide- 

Tonypandy 
Rhondda Housing 
Association (RHA) - 
 
Little Shed 
Community Hub 
(open weekday 
mornings) 

enquiries@RHAwales.com 
01443 424200 

Little Shed 
Community 
Hub, 97a 
Dunraven St, 
Tonypandy. 
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